



\$~102(R)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7620/2005**

I.D.ARORA

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Ankit Jhamb, Advocate.**

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: **Mr. Sandeep Prabhakar, proxy
counsel for Mr. Vikas Mehta,
Advocate.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

% **14.03.2022**

Learned counsel for the petitioner is requested to take steps with the Registry to ensure that the additional documents filed are included on the digital record.

List again on 15.07.2022 in the category of "Regulars".

YASHWANT VARMA, J.

MARCH 14, 2022/c