



\$~R-59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7620/2005

I.D.ARORA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ankit Jhamb, Advocate

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Sandeep Prabhakar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

15.07.2022

At joint request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties,
list on 25th November, 2022.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JULY 15, 2022

gs