



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7620/2005**

I.D. ARORA

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Ankit Jhamb & Mr. Jitender,**
Advocates.

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Sandeep Prabhakar, Sr. Advocate**
with Mr. Vikas Mehta, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

16.01.2026

List on 28.04.2026 at 03:30 PM.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

JANUARY 16, 2026/R